
September 08, 2023

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Nathan Rustad Perham 14:01.31   1 10
Tyler Huot Park Rapids Area 14:07.32   2 9
Kiethen Anderson Perham 14:30.03   3 10
Sam Dvorak Red River 14:31.44   4 11
Cameron Sprout West Fargo 14:37.95   5 9
Zach Duerr West Fargo 14:38.76   6 10
Hunter Swanson Davies 14:39.97   7 10
Abhi Kotala West Fargo 14:43.78   8 9
Jaxon Bain Perham 14:44.99   9 12
Reid Wokasch Perham 14:46.010  10 10
Stuart Deutsch Davies 14:46.611  11 8
Bryce Brown Perham 14:48.212  12 8
Eli Janke Davies 14:51.613  13 12
Dominic Casetta Red River 14:52.114  14 9
Eli Schlichting Moorhead 14:55.315  15 10
Harry Poole Perham 14:57.016  16 11
Hunter Mickelson Moorhead 15:02.217  17 12
Oliver Carlson Moorhead 15:03.818  18 10
Alexander Tangen Davies 15:03.919  19 10
Carson Huseby Davies 15:06.420  20 9
Domanik Hagen Perham 15:08.921  21 12
Karson Phillips Davies 15:08.922  22 11
Hayden Johnson Davies 15:09.323  23 10
Keagan Thomson Davies 15:11.7(> 7)  24 8
Levi Kunze Central Cass 15:15.2(< 5)  25 9
Sahan Nagodavithana Moorhead 15:20.224  26 9
Aiden Ackerman Devils Lake 15:28.125  27 9
Jonathan Nelson Moorhead 15:28.526  28 9
Lyam Schumacher Perham 15:31.3(> 7)  29 9
Braeden Lessard Hawley XC 15:32.027  30 10
Toby Henry Davies 15:34.3(> 7)  31 9
Kyler Eichmann Davies 15:35.1(> 7)  32 9
Dane Ellingsberg Moorhead 15:36.228  33 10
Blake Roos Davies 15:43.9(> 7)  34 10
Kaden Anonen Perham 15:45.2(> 7)  35 9
Sean Ryan Aylesworth Bemidji 15:46.329  36 9
Owen Shaw Perham 15:47.3(> 7)  37 10
Croix Mongeau Moorhead 15:48.430  38 9
Christopher Hanson West Fargo 15:52.431  39 10
Kyren Brahos Davies 15:53.5(> 7)  40 11
Tristan Deltener West Fargo 15:55.132  41 10
Aidan Puga Red River 15:55.933  42 12
Carter Shippee Perham 16:00.6(> 7)  43 10
Andrew Breczinski Bemidji 16:00.934  44 10
Abdrew Washburn Bemidji 16:01.335  45 9
Henry Theye Moorhead 16:03.7(> 7)  46 10
Drew Martin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:03.9(< 5)  47 9
Austan Adamczyk Perham 16:05.7(> 7)  48 10
Evan Saylor Red River 16:07.136  49 11
Sam Urban Bemidji 16:09.737  50 10
Sean Ward Park Rapids Area 16:13.038  51 11
Mitchell Gerhardt Devils Lake 16:13.539  52 9
Ethan Haataja Perham 16:16.8(> 7)  53 9
Micah Balderston Perham 16:19.1(> 7)  54 9
Landon Noonan Hawley XC 16:19.440  55 10
Brennyn Ott Nevis 16:23.5(< 5)  56 8

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Kyan Sell Davies 16:25.8(> 7)  57 11
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead 16:27.1(> 7)  58 11
Ben Thiel Moorhead 16:27.5(> 7)  59 11
Glen Sommers Perham 16:29.6(> 7)  60 10
Joe Bignall Bemidji 16:41.241  61 9
Jace Duffy LaMoure/Litch-Mario 16:45.342  62 11
Soren Kluck Moorhead 16:48.1(> 7)  63 9
Carson Hogness Devils Lake 16:51.143  64 9
Tayven Wiberg Devils Lake 16:52.144  65 9
Noah Brasel Perham 16:52.1(> 7)  66 10
River Jacobson Moorhead 16:54.3(> 7)  67 9
Rylan Sundby Hillsboro/Central 16:56.445  68 10
Josh Kalina Perham 16:57.0(> 7)  69 12
Joe Nowatzki Red River 17:03.846  70 12
John Loegering LaMoure/Litch-Mario 17:04.347  71 9
Sam LaFond Perham 17:08.0(> 7)  72 10
Henry Rotz Barnesville 17:09.548  73 9
Andrew Steidl Davies 17:10.5(> 7)  74 10
Welsey Overland Central Cass 17:12.8(< 5)  75 9
Keaton Erlandson Moorhead 17:13.4(> 7)  76 11
Anders Skunberg Moorhead 17:18.2(> 7)  77 12
Sean Reed Bemidji 17:19.349  78 10
Caber Bryce Volk Devils Lake 17:19.550  79 10
Ben Graunke Hawley XC 17:20.151  80 9
John Weber Devils Lake 17:26.952  81 10
Jack Hennagir Perham 17:29.2(> 7)  82 10
Abe Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:29.9(< 5)  83 9
Adam Baumann Bemidji 17:30.353  84 10
Jack Galloway Bemidji 17:30.9(> 7)  85 9
Chris Henry Perham 17:31.1(> 7)  86 10
Levi Cossette Barnesville 17:33.754  87 6
Jack Holston Moorhead 17:36.9(> 7)  88 12
Christian Bordon Red River 17:38.355  89 11
Cesar Quixan Gutierrez Park Rapids Area 17:38.956  90 8
Wyatt Wroblewski Nevis 17:39.2(< 5)  91 8
Andrew Mercil Park Rapids Area 17:39.557  92 8
Eli Strawsell Hawley XC 17:39.658  93 9
Tavan Schlichting Moorhead 17:42.6(> 7)  94 10
Joe Anderson Davies 17:49.4(> 7)  95 9
Tristan Sundet Moorhead 17:49.4(> 7)  96 10
Joey Heyd LaMoure/Litch-Mario 17:49.959  97 10
Jonathan Lofgren Hawley XC 18:00.560  98 9
Samuel Wu Red River 18:02.261  99 10
Elliot Lien Moorhead 18:03.4(> 7) 100 11
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 18:06.6(> 7) 101 12
Dylan Geihsler Ottertail Central 18:06.962 102 11
Laston Dahl Perham 18:09.0(> 7) 103 9
Nick Wright Hillsboro/Central 18:10.063 104 12
William Van valkenburg Davies 18:12.6(> 7) 105 9
Daniel Coomala Moorhead 18:18.7(> 7) 106 12
Reed Struchen Perham 18:19.3(> 7) 107 10
Chase Bruce West Fargo 18:19.964 108 9
Aiden Johnson Davies 18:21.0(> 7) 109 9
Dirk Fellbaum Long Prairie-Grey 18:23.3(< 5) 110 9
Ayden Luschen Moorhead 18:30.7(> 7) 111 10
Levi Gack Park Rapids Area 18:31.165 112 8
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September 08, 2023

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

John Breczinski Bemidji 18:35.4(> 7) 113 9
Kamryn Thompson Barnesville 18:38.266 114
Thomas Anderson Barnesville 18:41.567 115
Kellan Wiberg Devils Lake 18:45.068 116 11
Casey Gohman Long Prairie-Grey 18:48.2(< 5) 117 9
Matt Brandborg Ottertail Central 18:51.869 118 9
Jack Robinson Ottertail Central 18:51.870 119 9
Kobi Thompson Barnesville 18:53.271 120
Dalton Erdmann Hillsboro/Central 18:55.072 121 10
Jack Huckins Hillsboro/Central 18:55.673 122 11
Ethan Weigelt Lisbon 18:56.5(< 5) 123 9
Damien Dejarlais Park Rapids Area 19:08.774 124 11
Marshall Spicer Bemidji 19:09.8(> 7) 125 10
Uriah Bosak Davies 19:15.6(> 7) 126 9
Nathan Oetker Davies 19:15.9(> 7) 127 9
Cayden Mansker Ottertail Central 19:19.675 128 11
Josh Conway Park Rapids Area 19:21.276 129 10
Parker Auka Central Cass 19:25.6(< 5) 130 9
James Ketterling LaMoure/Litch-Mario 19:25.777 131 10
Eli Hanson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 19:35.1(< 5) 132 9
Cole Huckins Hillsboro/Central 19:40.878 133 11
Gavin Thomasson Moorhead 19:44.6(> 7) 134 9
Quinn Condiff Ottertail Central 19:46.679 135 11
Deacon Haag Moorhead 19:56.7(> 7) 136 11
Nathan Dabbert Barnesville 19:58.780 137 11
nelson Hubert Ottertail Central 20:00.781 138 10
Josh Deckert Devils Lake 20:01.4(> 7) 139 12
MaCade Barbe Ottertail Central 20:11.982 140 9
Jonah Meyer Moorhead 20:28.5(> 7) 141 9
Dallas Dopp Bemidji 20:32.6(> 7) 142 9
Bryce Stokka Barnesville 20:45.183 143 10
Stephen Nweemuu West Fargo 20:45.684 144 11
Mihai Jeppesen Park Rapids Area 20:49.5(> 7) 145 7
Fred Scott Ottertail Central 20:49.6(> 7) 146 9
Max Deblieck Park Rapids Area 20:50.0(> 7) 147 8
Dominic Brissett Park Rapids Area 20:54.7(> 7) 148 8
Fred London Park Rapids Area 20:55.0(> 7) 149 7
Landon Zeltinger West Fargo 21:19.2(> 7) 150 9
Liam Andres Barnesville 21:19.4(> 7) 151 9
Landen Knutson Devils Lake 21:20.7(> 7) 152 12
Isaac Vaagen Devils Lake 21:47.5(> 7) 153 11
Owen Ackerman Park Rapids Area 22:07.6(> 7) 154 8
Rasmus Hauge Moorhead 22:14.1(> 7) 155 10
Nathan Thayer Moorhead 22:18.4(> 7) 156 Sr
Moses White Dress Bemidji 22:21.5(> 7) 157 9
Blake Schultz Long Prairie-Grey 22:27.4(< 5) 158 11
Devin Kornkven Central Cass 22:30.7(< 5) 159 11
Trey Jacobson Moorhead 23:24.2(> 7) 160 11
Daniel Manthey Hillsboro/Central 23:28.485 161 12
Arthur Stroh LaMoure/Litch-Mario 24:07.886 162 9
Max Kiser Davies 24:29.9(> 7) 163 10
Trevor Stans Ottertail Central 25:47.1(> 7) 164 11
Oren Brackin Ottertail Central 26:12.4(> 7) 165 9
Henry Lemier Park Rapids Area 28:08.7(> 7) 166 7
Kyle Pommerer Maple River 28:48.2(< 5) 167 10
James Buttke Maple River 30:49.2(< 5) 168 10
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September 08, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Perham Finish Position -     1

35
14:34.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nathan Rustad 1 14:01.3   1 10     1 14:01.3
Kiethen Anderson 3 14:30.0   2 10     4 28:31.3
Jaxon Bain 9 14:44.9   3 12    13 43:16.2
Reid Wokasch 10 14:46.0   4 10    23 58:02.2
Bryce Brown 12 14:48.2   5 8    35 1:12:50.4
Harry Poole (16) 14:57.0   6 11 (51) 1:27:47.4
Domanik Hagen (21) 15:08.9   7 12 (72) 1:42:56.3
Lyam Schumacher More 15:31.3   8 9 1:58:27.6
Kaden Anonen More 15:45.2   9 9 2:14:12.8
Owen Shaw More 15:47.3  10 10 2:30:00.1
Carter Shippee More 16:00.6  11 10 2:46:00.7
Austan Adamczyk More 16:05.7  12 10 3:02:06.4
Ethan Haataja More 16:16.8  13 9 3:18:23.2
Micah Balderston More 16:19.1  14 9 3:34:42.3
Glen Sommers More 16:29.6  15 10 3:51:11.9
Noah Brasel More 16:52.1  16 10 4:08:04.0
Josh Kalina More 16:57.0  17 12 4:25:01.0
Sam LaFond More 17:08.0  18 10 4:42:09.0
Jack Hennagir More 17:29.2  19 10 4:59:38.2
Chris Henry More 17:31.1  20 10 5:17:09.3
Laston Dahl More 18:09.0  21 9 5:35:18.3
Reed Struchen More 18:19.3  22 10 5:53:37.6

Davies Finish Position -     2

70
14:53.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hunter Swanson 7 14:39.9   1 10     7 14:39.9
Stuart Deutsch 11 14:46.6   2 8    18 29:26.5
Eli Janke 13 14:51.6   3 12    31 44:18.1
Alexander Tangen 19 15:03.9   4 10    50 59:22.0
Carson Huseby 20 15:06.4   5 9    70 1:14:28.4
Karson Phillips (22) 15:08.9   6 11 (92) 1:29:37.3
Hayden Johnson (23) 15:09.3   7 10 (115) 1:44:46.6
Keagan Thomson More 15:11.7   8 8 1:59:58.3
Toby Henry More 15:34.3   9 9 2:15:32.6
Kyler Eichmann More 15:35.1  10 9 2:31:07.7
Blake Roos More 15:43.9  11 10 2:46:51.6
Kyren Brahos More 15:53.5  12 11 3:02:45.1
Kyan Sell More 16:25.8  13 11 3:19:10.9
Andrew Steidl More 17:10.5  14 10 3:36:21.4
Joe Anderson More 17:49.4  15 9 3:54:10.8
William Van valkenburg More 18:12.6  16 9 4:12:23.4
Aiden Johnson More 18:21.0  17 9 4:30:44.4
Uriah Bosak More 19:15.6  18 9 4:50:00.0
Nathan Oetker More 19:15.9  19 9 5:09:15.9
Max Kiser More 24:29.9  20 10 5:33:45.8

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     3

82
15:09.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cameron Sprout 5 14:37.9   1 9     5 14:37.9
Zach Duerr 6 14:38.7   2 10    11 29:16.6
Abhi Kotala 8 14:43.7   3 9    19 44:00.3
Christopher Hanson 31 15:52.4   4 10    50 59:52.7

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     3

82
15:09.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tristan Deltener 32 15:55.1   5 10    82 1:15:47.8
Chase Bruce (64) 18:19.9   6 9 (146) 1:34:07.7
Stephen Nweemuu (84) 20:45.6   7 11 (230) 1:54:53.3
Landon Zeltinger More 21:19.2   8 9 2:16:12.5

Moorhead Finish Position -     4

100
15:10.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eli Schlichting 15 14:55.3   1 10    15 14:55.3
Hunter Mickelson 17 15:02.2   2 12    32 29:57.5
Oliver Carlson 18 15:03.8   3 10    50 45:01.3
Sahan Nagodavithana 24 15:20.2   4 9    74 1:00:21.5
Jonathan Nelson 26 15:28.5   5 9   100 1:15:50.0
Dane Ellingsberg (28) 15:36.2   6 10 (128) 1:31:26.2
Croix Mongeau (30) 15:48.4   7 9 (158) 1:47:14.6
Henry Theye More 16:03.7   8 10 2:03:18.3
Sam Rein-Strutz More 16:27.1   9 11 2:19:45.4
Ben Thiel More 16:27.5  10 11 2:36:12.9
Soren Kluck More 16:48.1  11 9 2:53:01.0
River Jacobson More 16:54.3  12 9 3:09:55.3
Keaton Erlandson More 17:13.4  13 11 3:27:08.7
Anders Skunberg More 17:18.2  14 12 3:44:26.9
Jack Holston More 17:36.9  15 12 4:02:03.8
Tavan Schlichting More 17:42.6  16 10 4:19:46.4
Tristan Sundet More 17:49.4  17 10 4:37:35.8
Elliot Lien More 18:03.4  18 11 4:55:39.2
Evan Kostohryz More 18:06.6  19 12 5:13:45.8
Daniel Coomala More 18:18.7  20 12 5:32:04.5
Ayden Luschen More 18:30.7  21 10 5:50:35.2
Gavin Thomasson More 19:44.6  22 9 6:10:19.8
Deacon Haag More 19:56.7  23 11 6:30:16.5
Jonah Meyer More 20:28.5  24 9 6:50:45.0
Rasmus Hauge More 22:14.1  25 10 7:12:59.1
Nathan Thayer More 22:18.4  26 Sr 7:35:17.5
Trey Jacobson More 23:24.2  27 11 7:58:41.7

Red River Finish Position -     5

133
15:42.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sam Dvorak 4 14:31.4   1 11     4 14:31.4
Dominic Casetta 14 14:52.1   2 9    18 29:23.5
Aidan Puga 33 15:55.9   3 12    51 45:19.4
Evan Saylor 36 16:07.1   4 11    87 1:01:26.5
Joe Nowatzki 46 17:03.8   5 12   133 1:18:30.3
Christian Bordon (55) 17:38.3   6 11 (188) 1:36:08.6
Samuel Wu (61) 18:02.2   7 10 (249) 1:54:10.8

Bemidji Finish Position -     6

176
16:07.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sean Ryan Aylesworth 29 15:46.3   1 9    29 15:46.3
Andrew Breczinski 34 16:00.9   2 10    63 31:47.2
Abdrew Washburn 35 16:01.3   3 9    98 47:48.5
Sam Urban 37 16:09.7   4 10   135 1:03:58.2
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September 08, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bemidji Finish Position -     6

176
16:07.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Joe Bignall 41 16:41.2   5 9   176 1:20:39.4
Sean Reed (49) 17:19.3   6 10 (225) 1:37:58.7
Adam Baumann (53) 17:30.3   7 10 (278) 1:55:29.0
Jack Galloway More 17:30.9   8 9 2:12:59.9
John Breczinski More 18:35.4   9 9 2:31:35.3
Marshall Spicer More 19:09.8  10 10 2:50:45.1
Dallas Dopp More 20:32.6  11 9 3:11:17.7
Moses White Dress More 22:21.5  12 9 3:33:39.2

Devils Lake Finish Position -     7

201
16:32.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aiden Ackerman 25 15:28.1   1 9    25 15:28.1
Mitchell Gerhardt 39 16:13.5   2 9    64 31:41.6
Carson Hogness 43 16:51.1   3 9   107 48:32.7
Tayven Wiberg 44 16:52.1   4 9   151 1:05:24.8
Caber Bryce Volk 50 17:19.5   5 10   201 1:22:44.3
John Weber (52) 17:26.9   6 10 (253) 1:40:11.2
Kellan Wiberg (68) 18:45.0   7 11 (321) 1:58:56.2
Josh Deckert More 20:01.4   8 12 2:18:57.6
Landen Knutson More 21:20.7   9 12 2:40:18.3
Isaac Vaagen More 21:47.5  10 11 3:02:05.8

Park Rapids Area Finish Position -     8

218
16:50.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tyler Huot 2 14:07.3   1 9     2 14:07.3
Sean Ward 38 16:13.0   2 11    40 30:20.3
Cesar Quixan Gutierrez 56 17:38.9   3 8    96 47:59.2
Andrew Mercil 57 17:39.5   4 8   153 1:05:38.7
Levi Gack 65 18:31.1   5 8   218 1:24:09.8
Damien Dejarlais (74) 19:08.7   6 11 (292) 1:43:18.5
Josh Conway (76) 19:21.2   7 10 (368) 2:02:39.7
Mihai Jeppesen More 20:49.5   8 7 2:23:29.2
Max Deblieck More 20:50.0   9 8 2:44:19.2
Dominic Brissett More 20:54.7  10 8 3:05:13.9
Fred London More 20:55.0  11 7 3:26:08.9
Owen Ackerman More 22:07.6  12 8 3:48:16.5
Henry Lemier More 28:08.7  13 7 4:16:25.2

Hawley XC Finish Position -     9

236
16:58.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Braeden Lessard 27 15:32.0   1 10    27 15:32.0
Landon Noonan 40 16:19.4   2 10    67 31:51.4
Ben Graunke 51 17:20.1   3 9   118 49:11.5
Eli Strawsell 58 17:39.6   4 9   176 1:06:51.1
Jonathan Lofgren 60 18:00.5   5 9   236 1:24:51.6

Barnesville Finish Position -    10

306
18:11.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Henry Rotz 48 17:09.5   1 9    48 17:09.5
Levi Cossette 54 17:33.7   2 6   102 34:43.2

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Barnesville Finish Position -    10

306
18:11.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kamryn Thompson 66 18:38.2   3   168 53:21.4
Thomas Anderson 67 18:41.5   4   235 1:12:02.9
Kobi Thompson 71 18:53.2   5   306 1:30:56.1
Nathan Dabbert (80) 19:58.7   6 11 (386) 1:50:54.8
Bryce Stokka (83) 20:45.1   7 10 (469) 2:11:39.9
Liam Andres More 21:19.4   8 9 2:32:59.3

LaMoure/Litch-Marion Finish Position -    11

311
19:02.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jace Duffy 42 16:45.3   1 11    42 16:45.3
John Loegering 47 17:04.3   2 9    89 33:49.6
Joey Heyd 59 17:49.9   3 10   148 51:39.5
James Ketterling 77 19:25.7   4 10   225 1:11:05.2
Arthur Stroh 86 24:07.8   5 9   311 1:35:13.0

Hillsboro/Central Valley Finish Position -    12

331
18:31.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rylan Sundby 45 16:56.4   1 10    45 16:56.4
Nick Wright 63 18:10.0   2 12   108 35:06.4
Dalton Erdmann 72 18:55.0   3 10   180 54:01.4
Jack Huckins 73 18:55.6   4 11   253 1:12:57.0
Cole Huckins 78 19:40.8   5 11   331 1:32:37.8
Daniel Manthey (85) 23:28.4   6 12 (416) 1:56:06.2

Ottertail Central Finish Position -    13

355
18:59.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Dylan Geihsler 62 18:06.9   1 11    62 18:06.9
Matt Brandborg 69 18:51.8   2 9   131 36:58.7
Jack Robinson 70 18:51.8   3 9   201 55:50.5
Cayden Mansker 75 19:19.6   4 11   276 1:15:10.1
Quinn Condiff 79 19:46.6   5 11   355 1:34:56.7
nelson Hubert (81) 20:00.7   6 10 (436) 1:54:57.4
MaCade Barbe (82) 20:11.9   7 9 (518) 2:15:09.3
Fred Scott More 20:49.6   8 9 2:35:58.9
Trevor Stans More 25:47.1   9 11 3:01:46.0
Oren Brackin More 26:12.4  10 9 3:27:58.4

Central Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Levi Kunze Less 15:15.2   1 9 15:15.2
Welsey Overland Less 17:12.8   2 9 32:28.0
Parker Auka Less 19:25.6   3 9 51:53.6
Devin Kornkven Less 22:30.7   4 11 1:14:24.3

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Drew Martin Less 16:03.9   1 9 16:03.9
Abe Gaytan Less 17:29.9   2 9 33:33.8
Eli Hanson Less 19:35.1   3 9 53:08.9
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September 08, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Dirk Fellbaum Less 18:23.3   1 9 18:23.3
Casey Gohman Less 18:48.2   2 9 37:11.5
Blake Schultz Less 22:27.4   3 11 59:38.9

Maple River Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kyle Pommerer Less 28:48.2   1 10 28:48.2
James Buttke Less 30:49.2   2 10 59:37.4

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brennyn Ott Less 16:23.5   1 8 16:23.5
Wyatt Wroblewski Less 17:39.2   2 8 34:02.7

Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ethan Weigelt Less 18:56.5   1 9 18:56.5
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